Liste organisateurs Chall. PACA n°3 (Chpt Ligue MD)
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27328 BACONNET
24583 BRUN

8733 COULIER
11643 COURSON

1746 GEHIN
10786 GROSSE
16714 MONCLARD
16715 MONCLARD

3871 MONJAUZE
17790 PICAZO
17789 PICAZO
20095 SCIORA

Arbitre DELENNE

Jean-Michel
Matthieu
Francois
Hubert
Christine
Sandrine
Jerome
Valerie
Marion
J-Jacques
Sophie
Pierre

Pierre

H55
H35
H55
H50
D45
D45
H50
D50
D21
H50
D50
H35

1307 H55

La Bastide des jourdans - 25 mars 2018
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